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Product Datasheet

Mono-POC Isopropyl Tenofovir (Mixture of Diastereomers), CAS [[1246812-

40-71]
USB-017822

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung
Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

Mono-POC Isopropyl Tenofovir (Mixture of Diastereomers), CAS
[[1246812-40-7]]

USB-017822

017822

USB-017822-500

US Biological

Biochemikalien

Tenofovir impurity. Form: Thick Yellow Oil Solubility: Chloroform...
445.41

Thick Yellow Oil

[1246812-40-7]



